FINSTCA Three Phase Automatic Voltage Regulators With Asymmetric Compensation
14
FINSTCA
CASE 4
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal voltage 400 Vac (480 Vac or additional voltage available upon request)
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Regulation Independent
Core type Square section linear
Input Asymmetric
Rated Power Rated Current Voltage Variation Response Time Output Accuracy Dimensions (mm) Weight Case(KVA) (A) (%) (ms/V) (±%) a x b x h Kg
FINSTCA.1535.A55 55 79 + 15%, -35% 6 ± 1 1100X650X1800 590 4
FINSTCA.1535.B85 85 123 + 15%, -35% 11 ± 1 1100X650X1800 790 4
FINSTCA.1535.C120 120 173 + 15%, -35% 11 ± 1 1100X1100X1800 950 4
FINSTCA.1535.D175 175 253 + 15%, -35% 16 ± 1 1100X650X1800 1150 4
FINSTCA.1535.E240 240 346 + 15%, -35% 12 ± 1 2 units 1100x1100x1800 1700 4 (2u)
FINSTCA.1535.F345 345 498 + 15%, -35% 17 ± 1 2 units 1100x1100x1800 1980 4 (2u)
FINSTCA.1535.G440 440 635 + 15%, -35% 16 ± 1 4 units 1100x1100x1800 3300 4 (4u)
FINSTCA.1535.H550 550 794 + 15%, -35% 18 ± 1 4 units 1100x1100x1800 4400 4 (4u)
FINSTCA.1535.I800 800 1155 + 15%, -35% 20 ± 1 4 units 1100x1100x1800 5400 4 (4u)